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Oil of Switzerland
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Pos Num Pilota

1 24 DAMONTE Francesco
2 66 MEIRANA Luigi

165 MAGNINO Roberto

Hw

83 MONTAGNI Ubaldo P.

5 567 LOVERA Claudio

1 34 MARENGO Giancarlo

2 200 LOVERA Sergio

1 4 SMERALDO Andrea S.
2 170 DE LORENZO Dario
3 17 VAGADORE Mauro

4 69 BARALE Roberto

1 3 POLLARA Pietro

2 15 GIGLI FANO Manuel
3 69 CHIESA Roberto

4 447 CORSINI Andrea

5 92  FILIPELLO Claudio

6 25 MASSARA Matteo
7 888 CASATI Andrea

8 369 ROSSI Andrea

1 214 DAZIANO Alessio
2 300 MARRA LucaS.

3 99 ROASIO Simone
4 75 PICCO Marco

5 992  PIERI Roberto

6 315 DEPETRINI Diego

7 108 VINOTTO Valerio

1 211 MARCHESE Filippo
2 35 CALCAGNO Diego
3 92 CECERE Giuseppe

4 110 SPEZZACATENA Vito A.
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Over - Classifica di Giornata

Cat. Motoclub Moto
Mas MX1
Don Bosco Arenzano KTM
Don Bosco Arenzano Honda
Ceva Honda
Ceva Honda
Ceva Honda
Mas MX2
Racetrack Carmagnola Yamaha
Trofarello Asd Husqvarna
Sup MX1
La Guardia A.S.D. Honda
Ceva Honda
Dirty Bike Husqvarna
Fossano Honda
Sup MX2
Made Of GasGas
La Guardia A.S.D. KTM
Tigullio Motor Club Honda
C.S. Arena Cross KTM
Trofarello Asd Honda
Italo Palli GasGas
Dirty Bike Yamaha
Liguria Racing Honda
Vet MX1
Fossano Yamaha
Racetrack Carmagnola Yamaha
Fossano KTM
Fossano Kawasaki
Ceva Honda
La Guardia A.S.D. Honda
Segno KTM
Vet MX2
Fossano Honda
Don Bosco Arenzano Yamaha
Sassello Honda
Trofarello Asd Yamaha

Esposto ore: 15:55
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G2 Totale
74 154
64 134
56 112
52 103
50 99
60 123
53 106
100 190
72 149
70 142
68 130
110 230
63 121
61 121
58 117
59 116
57 112
55 107
51 101
250 500
210 420
170 340
140 280
90 190
85 151
77 151
120 230
80 165
62 130
66 130

Le idee. Lo qualith. Lo stomp.
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Pos Num Pilota FR Reg. Cat. Motoclub Moto G1 G2 Totale
5 423  PAOLILLO Cristian PIE Valle Di Susa Husqvarna 54 54 108
6 232 RAMELLO Fabio PIE Ceva Honda 61 0 61

Esposto ore: 15:55
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